Facility

Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES
Arrowhead ES

Arrowhead ES

Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA

Croom HS RICA

Date

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

2024-2025 Radon Test Results

Sample ID
7388956
7388913
7388957
738858
738859
7388960
7388961
7388962
7388963
7388964
7388965
7388996
7388997
7388998
7388999
7389000

7388914

7388976
7388934
7388933
7388935
7388932
7388931

7388930

Location

Nurse(X-02)

Nurse(X-02) Duplicate
Media Center (X-40)

3rd Grade(100)

3rd Grade(103)

2nd Grade(102)
1stGrade(105)
Kindergarten(110)
Special ED Ed-CSEP (111)
Special ED Ed-CSEP (305)
Special ED Ed-CSEP (302)
4th Grade (201)

4th Grade(203)
Computer Lab(204)

6th Grade(206)

5th Grade(209)

Field Blank

Suite B(field Blank
Suite B

Office Suite X 25
C102

Cc104

c108

C108 Dupliacte

Results

<0.4

<04

<04

<0.4

<04

0.4

<0.4

0.5

0.5

<0.4

0.4

<0.4

<0.4

0.4

0.7

<0.4

<0.4

<0.4

0.6

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.8

1.1



Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA
Croom HS RICA

Croom HS RICA

Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS

Frederick Douglass HS

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

7388928

7388927

7388929

7388926

7388966

7388967

7388968

7388969

7388970

7388971

7389006

7388910

7389007

7389008

7389009

7389010

7389011

7389012

7389013

7389014

7389015

7389016

7388911

7389017

7389018

7389019

C112

Office C111

Cc116

Cc118

Teacher's Lounge C105
C120

Media Center X5

C131

Health X7

GYM X9

Admin Suite(X-14)

Admin Suite(X-14) Duplicate
Counselor (X-8)

Gym(X-9)

Teacher's Longe (X-13)
Conference Room #1

103

108

Media Center(MC1)

Media Center(MC2)

Media Center(MC5)

Media Center(MCA4)

Media Center(MC4) Duplicate
113

111

122

2.9



Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS
Frederick Douglass HS

Frederick Douglass HS

James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS
James Madison MS

James Madison MS

Marlton ES

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

7389020

7389021

7389022

7389023

7389024

7389025

7388912

7388900

7388901

7388902

7388903

7388904

7388905

7388886

7388887

7388888

738889

7388890

7388891

7388892

7388893

7388894

7388895

7388906

7388936

132

Stage Room(X-29)
Cafeteria (x-26)
104

102

Office (X-23)

Blank

Medical Center(X111)
Book Keepers Office(by X101)
CR 101

CR 101- Duplicate
Teacher's Lounge(X103)
CR113

CR117

CR119

Gym

CR114A

CR 109

CR116A

CR 111

CR112

CR 107

CR104

Blank

Gym(X-31)

0.8

1.6

1.3

1.5

1.8

1.1

<04

0.5

0.6

0.4

0.6

0.8

0.7

0.7

1.2

0.6

<0.4

0.4

0.6

1.4

0.5

0.5

0.4

<0.4

0.8



Marlton ES
Marlton ES
Marlton ES
Marlton ES
Marlton ES
Marlton ES

Marlton ES

Marlton ES

Marlton ES
Marlton ES

Marlton ES

Mattaponi ES
Mattaponi ES
Mattaponi ES
Mattaponi ES
Mattaponi ES
Mattaponi ES
Mattaponi ES
Mattaponi ES
Mattaponi ES
Mattaponi ES
Mattaponi ES

Mattaponi ES

Melwood ES

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

7388937

7388938

7388939

7388940

7388941

7388942

7388943

7388944

7388945

7388946

7388947

7388993

7388994

7388995

7388985

7388984

7388983

7388982

7388981

7388980

7388979

7388978

7388977

7388949

Music Room(X-30)

Music Room(X-30) Duplicate

CR2
Media Center(X-27)
CR7
CR11

CR15

Kindergarten 18

Office Sutie (X-29)
Pre-K (X-36)

Blank

CR1

Teacher's Louge X11
CR7

CR12

CR13

CR16

CR17

CR 17(Field Blank)
CR20

CR 20(Duplicate)
CR 21

CR24

CR 22

1.8

1.9

1.5

2

1.7

1.9

Canister
was not

found on
10/28/24

2.1

1.4

<0.4

0.8

0.4

0.7

0.7

0.8

0.8

1.3

<0.4

0.8

0.7

0.8

1.4



Melwood ES
Melwood ES
Melwood ES
Melwood ES
Melwood ES
Melwood ES
Melwood ES
Melwood ES
Melwood ES
Melwood ES

Melwood ES

Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES
Rosaryville ES

Rosaryville ES

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

7388950

7388948

7388951

7388952

7388953

7388954

7388955

7388896

7388897

7388898

7388899

7388923

7388922

7388921

7388920

7388919

7388918

7388917

7388916

7388986

7388924

7388925

7388987

7388988

7388989

7388990

CR 22- Duplicate
CR24

CR117

CR19

CR14

CR12

CR8

CR104

CR 30

CR109

BLANK

CR 200

CR 213

CR216

CR218

CR150

GYM Storage X013
Media Center 226
TV Studio X008
Media Center X005
CR 249

CR 238

CR 242

Cafeteria 124

Cafeteria 124(Duplicate)

Health 112

1.4

1.4

0.6

1.2

1.4

0.7

0.8

<0.4

0.6

1.6

0.7

<0.4

<04

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

1.3

0.8

0.5

0.7



Rosaryville ES 10/25/2024 7388991 Health 112(Field Blank) <0.4

Rosaryville ES 10/25/2024 7388992 Admin Suite 100 0.5



